
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
198 
117 
341 

77 
183 
571 
227 

42 
212 
654 

67 
122 
544 

9 
193 

7 
5 

23 
905 

71 
393 

13 

Name 

Martin CARPENTIER 
Philippe BLOUIN 
David BERTRAND 
Michael GAGNON 
David POTHIER 
Stephane DUPONT 
Nelson Jr MOREAU 
Dominic MONGEON 
Martin RIOUX 
Jacob Bilodeau 
Jimmy MORIN 
ken ARMSTRONG 
Jeremie MORISSETTE 
Dimitri GODARD 
Stephane TRUDEL 
Michael M-VERRETTE 
Alexandre PETRASZKO 
Antoine PICHETTE 
Maxime DUBUC 
Eric BONIN 
Raphael LEMIRE 
Nathan MOORE 

Class 
Supermoto Pro 

Supermoto Pro 

Supermoto Pro 

Supermoto Pro 

Supermoto Pro 

Supermoto Pro 

Supermoto Am 

Supermoto Pro 

Supermoto Am 

Supermoto Pro 

Supermoto Am 

Supermoto Am 

Supermoto Am 

Supermoto Pro 

Supermoto Am 

Supermoto Am 

Supermoto Am 

Supermoto Am 

Supermoto Pro 

Supermoto Am 

Supermoto Am 

Supermoto Am 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Diff 

0.337 
1.045 
1.617 
1.769 
3.752 
9.191 
9.780 

14.189 
15.029 
15.266 
16.016 
16.482 
17.899 
18.502 
18.717 
28.718 
30.894 
30.978 
36.601 
38.267 
44.015 

Best Tm 
1:03.585 
1:03.419 
1:03.028 
1:02.957 
1:03.036 
1:03.223 
1:03.672 
1:04.751 
1:06.341 
1:06.716 
1:06.517 
1:06.683 
1:06.603 
1:07.086 
1:08.167 
1:07.474 
1:09.860 
1:11.958 
1:06.765 
1:12.572 
1:14.248 
1:16.033 

Best Speed 
72,470 
72,660 
73,110 
73,193 
73,101 
72,885 
72,371 
71,165 
69,459 
69,069 
69,276 
69,103 
69,186 
68,688 
67,599 
68,293 
65,960 
64,037 
69,018 
63,496 
62,062 
60,605 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-08-13 17:56:06 

Luc Veillette - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jacques Veilleux - Race Director 

LIVE Timing @ www.DL2-Timing.com 

www.race-monitor.com (Iphone - Android) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DL2 Timing 

Margin of Victory 

0.337 

Avg. Speed 

72,042 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.957 

Best Speed 

73,193 

Best Lap by 

77 - Michael GAGNON 

 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

GP3R WEEKEND HORS-ROUTE  2022 

Supermoto 

Supermoto- Final 1 

Race started at 17:40:27 

Circuit HORS-ROUTE GP3R 1,280 km 

2022-08-13 16:38 


